
1 
 

End of Year Senior Dates 2019 

 

Thursday, April 25 

 Senior Breakfast 8:00-11:00 am Hotel Elegante 

 Spring Musical – You’re a Good Man, Charlie Brown 7:00pm 

 

Friday, April 26 

 Spring Musical – You’re a Good Man, Charlie Brown 7:00pm 

 

Saturday, April 27 

 Spring Musical – You’re a Good Man, Charlie Brown 7:00pm 

 

Monday, April 29 

 Regular Classes for All Students – Student Contact Make Up Day 

 

Wednesday, May 1 

 NO LATE START – Student Contact Make Up Time 

 Spartan Spotlight 5:00pm-8:00pm 

 

Thursday, May 2 

 Band Concert 6:30pm 

 

Monday, May 6 – Friday, May 17 

 AP Testing – Students should know their testing date(s)  

 

Tuesday, May 7 

 Choir Concert 7:00pm 

 

Wednesday, May 8 

 NO LATE START – Student Contact Make Up Time  

 AVID Awards 

 

Thursday, May 9 

 Orchestra Concert 7:00pm 

 

Friday, May 10 

 Locker clean-out in lieu of announcements 
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 Early Senior Yearbook Distribution- Seniors Only 3:00pm – 

4:00pm Senior Commons 

 Oscars Night 7:00pm 

 
 

Saturday, May 11 

 Prom 8:00pm – 11:00pm, The Doubletree (Obligations/Fees must 

be paid before student can purchase Prom tickets.) 

 

 

Monday, May 13 

 Regular Yearbook Distribution 3:00pm – 4:00pm Senior Commons 

 PTA/SAC Meeting 6:00pm – Admin Conference Room 

 

Tuesday, May 14  

 Last Academic Day for Seniors 

 Senior Grades due by 3:00pm 

 Regular Yearbook Distribution 3:00pm – 4:00pm Senior Commons 

Powder Puff 5:00pm 

 

Wednesday, May 15  

 Senior Celebration Day!! Special Schedule (see p. 3) 

(Obligations/Fees must be paid before Senior can check out) 

 

Monday, May 20   

 Senior Awards Night & Convocation– Auditorium 6:30pm (seniors 

need to be there by 6:00pm) 

 

Tuesday, May 21 

 Underclassmen locker clean-out 

 

Wednesday, May 22 

 Graduation 3:00pm World Arena 
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SENIOR CELEBRATION DAY    

MAY 15, 2019 
     

 

SENIORS    9:00 – 11:00  Senior Checkout: caps and gowns,   

obligations, books, lockers, etc. 

                                           11:00 – 1:10    Senior BBQ 

                                 1:20 – 2:45 Senior Assembly  

                                    2:45 – Senior Walk 

          

UNDERCLASSMEN   PLC Late Start---7:30-8:30 

Per. 1 --------------8:30 – 9:01 

                Per. 2 --------------9:06 – 9:37 

                                                     Per.3 ---------------9:42 – 10:13 

                                                     Per. 4 --------------10:18 – 10:49 

                                                    Lunch --------------10:49 – 11:29 

Per. 5 --------------11:29 – 12:00 

                Per.6 ---------------12:05– 12:36 

Yearbook Signing- 12:36 – 1:15 

Per.7 - Assembly/ 

Graduation Info-----1:20– 2:45 

                Senior Walk ---------2:45 – 3:00 
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FINAL SENIOR GRADES ARE DUE NO LATER THAN 3:00 PM 

 ON TUESDAY, MAY 14TH!!! 

  


